=
: o C _%
S1000 XR Club do Brasil ""‘;—%5
|

S 1000 XR Clube do Brasil

S 1000 Haras Tuiuti 1,900 Km
Grupo A 11/06/2020 08:59.
Treino
;
Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
5 - 9:17:58.902
(101) Felipe Macan 6 1:22.408 +0.418 9:19:21.310
1 9:05:25.145
2 1:29.859 +20.430 9:06:55.004 (6) Guilherme Morais
3 1:14.219 +4.790 9:08:09.223 1 9:14:24.552
4 1:12.159 +2.730 0:09:21.382 2 1:39.764 +6.192 9:16:04.316
5 1:10.272 +0.843 9:10:31.654 3 1:34.505 +0.933 9:17:38.821
6 1:10.879 +1.450 9:11:42.533 4 - 9:10:12.393
7 1:10.764 +1.335 9:12:53.297
8 2:23.557 +1:14.128 9:15:16.854
9 1:17.758 +8.329 9:16:34.612
10 - 9:17:44.041
(102) Rafael Oliveira
1 - 9:05:26.496
2 1:37.143 +23.528 9:07:03.639
3 1:19.971 +6.356 9:08:23.610
4 1:16.038 +2.423 9:09:39.648
5 1:14.952 +1.337 9:10:54.600
6 1:16.329 +2.714 9:12:10.929
7 1:17.709 +4.094 9:13:28.638
8 1:15.522 +1.907 9:14:44.160
9 1:14.383 +0.768 9:15:58.543
10 1:13.724 +0.109 9:17:12.267
1 - 9:18:25.882
12 1:16.567 +2.952 9:19:42.449
(104) Eduardo Oliveira
1 9:06:46.338
2 1:30.306 +12.630 9:08:16.644
3 1:22.850 +5.174 9:09:39.494
4 1:18.787 +1.111 9:10:58.281
5 1:17.868 +0.192 9:12:16.149
6 1:20.632 +2.956 9:13:36.781
7 1:18.509 +0.833 9:14:55.290
8 1:17.912 +0.236 9:16:13.202
9 1:19.433 +1.757 9:17:32.635
10 1:21.593 +3.917 9:18:54.228
11 - 9:20:11.904
(39) Cassio Bazzotto
1 9:11:07.432
2 1:33.177 +14.068 9:12:40.609
3 1:28.816 +9.707 9:14:09.425
4 1:23.095 +3.986 9:15:32.520
5 1:22.725 +3.616 9:16:55.245
6 - 9:18:14.354
7 1:20.282 +1.173 9:19:34.636
(103) Edgar Cesar
1 9:06:52.134
2 1:50.932 +31.656 9:08:43.066
3 1:30.958 +11.682 9:10:14.024
4 1:25.981 +6.705 9:11:40.005
5 - 9:12:59.281
6 1:21.354 +2.078 9:14:20.635
7 1:20.253 +0.977 9:15:40.888
8 1:20.460 +1.184 9:17:01.348
9 1:21.257 +1.981 9:18:22.605
10 1:19.638 +0.362 9:19:42.243
(37) Ribeiro
1 0:12:18.798
2 1:28.080 +6.090 9:13:46.878
3 1:26.087 +4.097 9:15:12.965
4 1:23.947 +1.957 9:16:36.912
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